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Budget Transfer Line Item
 D

etail

TR
A

N
SFER

 FR
O

M
:   (R

evenue line item
s in this area are being appropriated and expense line item

s are being de-appropriated.)

Total:
$1,044,010.95

R
ev  

Exp
Fund Title

Activity /  G
rant / Project Title

Line Item
 / Account Title

Am
ount

Fund
C

enter
Account

Project *
Activity

Interfund
Future

R
ev

Federal Forfeitures Trust
Federal Forfeitures

Federal Forfeitures
$931,437.47

11525
551103

355010
000000

00001443
00000

0000000
R

ev
Federal Forfeitures Trust

Federal Forfeitures
Investm

ent Pool Earnings
$69,005.52

11525
551103

361101
000000

00001443
00000

0000000
Exp

Federal Forfeitures Trust
Federal Forfeitures

Trust Fund Authorized Expenditures
$15.00

11525
551103

549006
000000

00001443
00000

0000000
Exp

Federal Forfeitures Trust
Federal Forfeitures

O
perating Expenses

$22,480.00
11525

551103
552160

000000
00001443

00000
0000000

Exp
Federal Forfeitures Trust

Federal Forfeitures
M

obile Equipm
ent

$7,250.95
11525

551103
564010

000000
00001443

00000
0000000

Exp
Federal Forfeitures Trust

Federal Forfeitures
Furniture

$0.81
11525

551103
564240

000000
00001443

00000
0000000

Exp
Federal Forfeitures Trust

Federal Forfeitures
Specialized Equipm

ent
$13,821.20

11525
551103

564290
000000

00001443
00000

0000000
Exp

TR
A

N
SFER

 TO
:   (R

evenue line item
s in this area are being de-appropriated and expense line item

s are being appropriated.)

Total:
$1,044,010.95

R
ev  

Exp
Fund Title

Activity /  G
rant / Project Title

Line Item
 / Subobject Title

Am
ount

Fund
C

enter
Account

Project *
Activity

Interfund
Future

Exp
Federal Forfeitures Trust

Federal Forfeitures
Trust Fund Authorized Expenditures

$246,074.95
11525

551103
549006

000000
00001443

00000
0000000

Exp
Federal Forfeitures Trust

Federal Forfeitures
C

om
puter Equipm

ent
$479,990.00

11525
551103

564270
000000

00001443
00000

0000000
Exp

Federal Forfeitures Trust
Federal Forfeitures

Specialized Equipm
ent

$317,946.00
11525

551103
564290

000000
00001443

00000
0000000

* This elem
ent of the account string is titled project but it houses both projects and grants.

Accounting C
odes

Accounting C
odes
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